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Anlage
Raimund Diemer Weg 1, 67280 Ebertsheim
T 06359/84310 tsv-ebertsheim@myquix.de

Sportwart/in
Alleborn, Steffen
T 0172 2839049 stefalleborn@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Alleborn, Steffen
T 0172 2839049 stefalleborn@aol.com
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Herren 65 Doppel 1
MF: Wolfgang Linkenbach
m 01621769548; wolfgang.linkenbach@myquix.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schupp, Karl
Kiefer, Oskar
Doserek, Walter
Dorr, Ingo

Bickel, Walter

Dr. Schlamp, Dirk
Langanke, Gert
Erhard, Johannes
Jutzi, Manfred
Findt, Bernd
Wilding, Peter
Linkenbach, Wolfgang
Gartner, Chr.
Harth, Rolf
Janson, Werner

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15752060
15251567
15105676
15852732
15305230
14504187
14906168
15452563
14660247
15904863
14660849
15006123
15305298
15205669
15804923

LK

LK13,2
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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